
PVC-U Drain Waste and Vent Pipe  
Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring Joint - Non Pressure Applications Only  

Novadrain is a range of high quality PVC-U Drain, Waste & Vent (DWV) pipes and fittings from 
Iplex Pipelines. They are suitable for above ground waste and vent applications, below ground 
domestic house drains, urban gravity sewer mains and Industrial gravity discharge lines.

Novadrain is certified to comply with the requirements of Best Environment Practice - PVC.

Novadrain pipes and associated PVC-U fittings are independently certified in accordance with 
the test requirements of AS/NZS 1260 - Standardsmark Licence No SMK20184 and SMK20185. 

Product Summary
Novadrain DWV pipe is a solid wall pipe  available in sizes from 32mm to 80mm.  Product and ordering information can be found below.  
For more information please contact Iplex Pipelines.             
        

Order Code Size mm Length m Joint Type Pack / Bdle Qty

Novadrain 
PVC-U DWV 
Pipe SOE & PE

100.32.6 SOE
100.40.6 SOE
100.50.6 SOE
100.65.6 SOE
100.80.4 PE 

100.80.6 SOE

32
40
50
65
80
80

6
6
6
6
6
6

SOE
SOE
SOE
SOE
PE

SOE

240/10* 
180/10*
150/5*

102
88
88

*These bundle sizes are the 
minimum order quantity

Novadrain 
4000 PVC-U 
DWV Pipe SOE 
& Z Joint SN4

100SN4.150.6 SOE
Z100SN4.150.4
Z100SN4.150.6 
Z100SN4.175.6
Z100SN4.225.6
Z100SN4.300.6
Z100SN4.375.6 
Z100SN4.475.6
Z100SN4.500.6

150
150
150
175
225
300
375
475
500

6
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

SOE
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint

28
28
28
20
12
6
6
2
2

Novadrain 
6000 PVC-U 
DWV Pipe SOE 
& RRJ Sn6

100SN6.100.6 SOE
100SN6.100.6 RRJ

100
100

6
6

SOE
RRJ

67
67

Novadrain 
8000 PVC-U 
DWV Pipe Z 
Joint SN8

Z100SN8.150.4
Z100SN8.150.6
Z100SN8.175.6
Z100SN8.225.6
Z100SN8.300.6
Z100SN8.375.6
Z100SN8.475.6
Z100SN8.500.6
Z100SN8.575.6

150
150
175
225
300
375
475
500
575

4
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint

28
28
20
12
6
6
2
2
2

For more information 
0800 800 262 |  iplex.co.nz 

RRJ Rubber Ring Joint 
SOE Socketed One End (for Solvent Weld Jointing)
PE Plain End    



For more information 
0800 800 262 |  iplex.co.nz 

Order Code Size mm Length m Joint Type Pack / Bdle Qty

Novadrain 
10000 PVC-U 
DWV Pipe RRJ 
SN10

100SN10.100.6 RRJ 100 6 RRJ 67

Novadrain 
16000 PVC-U 
DWV Pipe RRJ 
& Z Joint SN16

100SN16.100.6
Z100SN16.150.3
Z100SN16.150.4
Z100SN16.150.6
Z100SN16.175.6
Z100SN16.225.6
Z100SN16.300.6
Z100SN16.375.6
Z100SN16.475.6

100
150
150
150
175
225
300
375
475

6
3
4
6
6
6
6
6
6

SOE
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint
Z Joint

28
28
28
20
12
6
6
2
2

RRJ Rubber Ring Joint 
SOE Socketed One End (for Solvent Weld Jointing)
PE Plain End    


