PVC-U Drain Waste and Vent Pipe

Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring Joint - Non Pressure Applications Only

Novadrain is a range of high quality PVC-U Drain, Waste & Vent (DWV) pipes and fittings from Iplex Pipelines. They are suitable for above ground waste and vent applications, below ground domestic house drains, urban gravity sewer mains and Industrial gravity discharge lines.

Novadrain is certified to comply with the requirements of Best Environment Practice - PVC.

Novadrain pipes and associated PVC-U fittings are independently certified in accordance with the test requirements of AS/NZS 1260 - Standardsmark Licence No SMK20184 and SMK20185.

Product Summary

Novadrain DWV pipe is a solid wall pipe available in sizes from 32mm to 80mm. Product and ordering information can be found below. For more information please contact Iplex Pipelines.

		Order Code	Size mm	Length m	Joint Type	Pack / Bdle Qty
		100.32.6 SOE	32	6	SOE	240/10*
Novadrain		100.40.6 SOE	40 50	6 6	SOE	180/10*
		100.50.6 SOE	65	6	SOE	150/5*
PVC-U DWV		100.65.6 SOE 100.80.4 PE	65 80	6	SOE	102 88
Pipe SOE & PE		100.80.4 PE 100.80.6 SOE	80 80	6	PE	88
		100.60.0 30E	80	O	SOE	*These bundle sizes are the
						minimum order quantity
		100SN4.150.6 SOE	150	6	SOE	28
		Z100SN4.150.4	150	4	Z Joint	28
		Z100SN4.150.6	150	6	Z Joint	28
Novadrain 4000 PVC-U	1	Z100SN4.175.6	175	6	Z Joint	20
DWV Pipe SOE & Z Joint SN4		Z100SN4.225.6	225	6	Z Joint	12
		Z100SN4.300.6	300	6	Z Joint	6
		Z100SN4.375.6	375	6	Z Joint	6
		Z100SN4.475.6	475	6	Z Joint	2
		Z100SN4.500.6	500	6	Z Joint	2
Novadrain 6000 PVC-U		100SN6.100.6 SOF	100	6	SOE	67
DWV Pipe SOE		100SN6.100.6 RRJ	100	6	RRJ	67
& RRJ Sn6		1000110.100.0 1(13	100	0	INIO	07
	V					
		Z100SN8.150.4	150	4	Z Joint	28
Novadrain 8000 PVC-U DWV Pipe Z Joint SN8		Z100SN8.150.6	150	6	Z Joint	28
		Z100SN8.175.6	175	6	Z Joint	20
		Z100SN8.225.6	225	6	Z Joint	12
		Z100SN8.300.6	300	6	Z Joint	6
	Date:	Z100SN8.375.6	375	6	Z Joint	6
		Z100SN8.475.6	475	6	Z Joint	2
		Z100SN8.500.6	500	6	Z Joint	2
		Z100SN8.575.6	575	6	Z Joint	2

RRJ Rubber Ring Joint

SOE Socketed One End (for Solvent Weld Jointing)

PE Plain End



Novadrain 10000 PVC-U DWV Pipe RRJ SN10

Novadrain 16000 PVC-U DWV Pipe RRJ & Z Joint SN16

Order Code	Size mm	Length m	Joint Type	Pack / Bdle Qty
100SN10.100.6 RRJ	100	6	RRJ	67
100SN16.100.6 Z100SN16.150.3 Z100SN16.150.4 Z100SN16.150.6 Z100SN16.175.6 Z100SN16.225.6 Z100SN16.300.6 Z100SN16.375.6 Z100SN16.475.6	100 150 150 150 175 225 300 375 475	6 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 6	SOE Z Joint	28 28 28 20 12 6 6 2 2

RRJ Rubber Ring Joint

SOE Socketed One End (for Solvent Weld Jointing)

PE Plain End